Date

9/6/2025

09/07/2025

09/07/2025

09/07/2025

09/07/2025

9/7/2025

9/7/2025

09/13/2025

9/14/2025

09/14/2025

9/14/2025

09/14/2025

Away Team

6th Stamford Orange AFC

4th Stamford AFC

5th Ridgefield AFC

6th Stamford Purple NFC

7th Fairfield White AFC

7th Stamford Purple NFC

8th Stamford AFC

7th Stamford Orange AFC

4th Darien Blue AFC

5th Fairfield Silver AFC

6th Stamford Orange AFC

6th Stamford Purple NFC

Home Team

6th Ridgefield AFC

4th New Canaan AFC

5th Stamford AFC

6th Darien White NFC

7th Stamford Orange AFC

7th Trumbull NFC

8th Trumbull Black AFC

7th Ridgefield AFC

4th Stamford AFC

5th Stamford AFC

6th Fairfield Silver AFC

6th Norwalk NFC

Location/Field

9:00AM - 11:00AM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

Time
Ridgefield High School /

Tiger Hollow Stadium Turf
Field

New Canaan High School /
Dunning Stadium Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Darien High School /
Stadium Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Trumbull High School /
McDougall Stadium Turf
Field

Trumbull High School /
McDougall Stadium Turf
Field

Ridgefield High School /
Tiger Hollow Stadium Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Fairfield Ludlowe Middle
School / Ludlowe MS Turf
Field

Norwalk Brien McMahon
High School / Brien
McMahon Turf Field



9/14/2025

09/14/2025

09/20/2025

09/20/2025

09/21/2025

9/21/2025

09/21/2025

09/21/2025

09/21/2025

9/28/2025

09/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

09/28/2025

7th Westport NFC

8th Fairfield Silver AFC
7th Stamford Orange AFC

8th Stamford AFC

4th Stamford AFC

5th Darien Blue AFC

6th Darien Blue AFC

6th Westport NFC

7th Stamford Purple NFC

4th Darien White AFC
5th New Canaan Red AFC
6th New Canaan Red AFC

6th Fairfield Black NFC

7th New Canaan AFC

7th Stamford Purple NFC

8th Stamford AFC
7th Darien Blue AFC

8th New Canaan Red AFC

4th Bridgeport AFC

5th Stamford AFC

6th Stamford Orange AFC

6th Stamford Purple NFC

7th Fairfield Gray NFC

4th Stamford AFC

5th Stamford AFC
6th Stamford Orange AFC
6th Stamford Purple NFC

7th Stamford Orange AFC

11:00AM - 1:00PM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

7:00PM - 9:00PM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Darien High School /
Stadium East Turf Field

New Canaan High School /
Dunning Stadium Turf Field

Bridgeport Central High
School / John F. Kennedy
Stadium Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Fairfield Ludlowe Middle
School / Ludlowe MS Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford High School /
Boyle Stadium Turf Field
Stamford High School /
Boyle Stadium Turf Field
Stamford High School /
Boyle Stadium Turf Field

Stamford High School /
Boyle Stadium Turf Field



09/28/2025

09/28/2025

10/4/2025

10/05/2025

10/05/2025

10/05/2025

10/5/2025

10/5/2025

10/05/2025

10/11/2025

10/11/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

7th Darien White NFC

8th Westport North AFC

6th Wilton AFC

4th Trumbull AFC

5th Stamford AFC

6th Trumbull NFC

7th Wilton AFC

7th Bridgeport NFC
8th Stamford AFC

6th Stamford Purple NFC

7th Darien Blue AFC

4th Bridgeport AFC

5th Stamford AFC

6th Trumbull NFC

7th Stamford Purple NFC

8th Stamford AFC

6th Stamford Orange AFC

4th Stamford AFC

5th Wilton AFC

6th Stamford Purple NFC

7th Stamford Orange AFC

7th Stamford Purple NFC
8th Wilton AFC

6th Wilton AFC

7th Stamford Purple NFC

4th Stamford AFC

5th New Canaan Black NFC

6th Stamford Orange AFC

3:00PM - 5:00PM

7:00PM - 9:00PM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

12:00PM - 2:00PM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

Stamford High School /
Boyle Stadium Turf Field

Stamford High School /
Boyle Stadium Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Wilton High School / Tom
Fujitani Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Wilton High School / Tom
Fujitani Turf Field

Wilton High School / Tom
Fujitani Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

New Canaan High School /
Dunning Stadium Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field



10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/18/2025

10/18/2025

10/18/2025

10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/25/2025

10/25/2025

10/25/2025

10/25/2025

10/26/2025

10/26/2025

7th Trumbull NFC

8th Ridgefield AFC

4th Stamford AFC

5th Stamford AFC
7th Stamford Purple NFC

6th Stamford Orange AFC

7th Stamford Orange AFC

8th Darien Blue AFC

5th Stamford AFC

6th Stamford Orange AFC

7th Stamford Orange AFC

7th Stamford Purple NFC

6th New Canaan Black NFC

8th Stamford AFC

7th Stamford Orange AFC

8th Stamford AFC

4th Darien White AFC

5th Trumbull NFC
7th Wilton AFC

6th Darien White NFC

7th Bridgeport NFC

8th Stamford AFC

5th Darien White NFC

6th Westport NFC

7th Darien White NFC

7th Ridgefield AFC

6th Stamford Purple NFC

8th Norwalk NFC

1:00PM - 3:00PM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

12:30PM - 2:30PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

8:00AM - 10:00AM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Darien High School /
Stadium Turf Field

Trumbull Madison Middle
School / Madison Grass
Field

Wilton High School / Tom
Fujitani Turf Field

Darien High School /
Stadium Turf Field

Bridgeport Central High
School / John F. Kennedy
Stadium Turf Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Darien High School /
Stadium East Turf Field

Westport Saugatuck
Elementary School / P.J.
Romano Turf Field

Darien High School /
Stadium Turf Field

Ridgefield High School /
Tiger Hollow Il Stadium Turf
Field

Stamford Rippowam Middle
School / Rippowam Turf
Field

Norwalk Brien McMahon
High School / Brien
McMahon Turf Field



