Date	Away Team	Home Team	Location/Field	Time
9/6/2025	6th Stamford Orange AFC	6th Ridgefield AFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Ridgefield High School / Tiger Hollow Stadium Turf Field
09/07/2025	4th Stamford AFC	4th New Canaan AFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	New Canaan High School / Dunning Stadium Turf Field
09/07/2025	5th Ridgefield AFC	5th Stamford AFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/07/2025	6th Stamford Purple NFC	6th Darien White NFC	5:00PM - 7:00PM	Darien High School / Stadium Turf Field
09/07/2025	7th Fairfield White AFC	7th Stamford Orange AFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
9/7/2025	7th Stamford Purple NFC	7th Trumbull NFC	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Trumbull High School / McDougall Stadium Turf Field
9/7/2025	8th Stamford AFC	8th Trumbull Black AFC	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Trumbull High School / McDougall Stadium Turf Field
09/13/2025	7th Stamford Orange AFC	7th Ridgefield AFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Ridgefield High School / Tiger Hollow Stadium Turf Field
9/14/2025	4th Darien Blue AFC	4th Stamford AFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/14/2025	5th Fairfield Silver AFC	5th Stamford AFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
9/14/2025	6th Stamford Orange AFC	6th Fairfield Silver AFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Fairfield Ludlowe Middle School / Ludlowe MS Turf Field
09/14/2025	6th Stamford Purple NFC	6th Norwalk NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Norwalk Brien McMahon High School / Brien McMahon Turf Field

9/14/2025	7th Westport NFC	7th Stamford Purple NFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/14/2025	8th Fairfield Silver AFC	8th Stamford AFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/20/2025	7th Stamford Orange AFC	7th Darien Blue AFC	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Darien High School / Stadium East Turf Field
09/20/2025	8th Stamford AFC	8th New Canaan Red AFC	7:00PM - 9:00PM	New Canaan High School / Dunning Stadium Turf Field
09/21/2025	4th Stamford AFC	4th Bridgeport AFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Bridgeport Central High School / John F. Kennedy Stadium Turf Field
9/21/2025	5th Darien Blue AFC	5th Stamford AFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/21/2025	6th Darien Blue AFC	6th Stamford Orange AFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/21/2025	6th Westport NFC	6th Stamford Purple NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/21/2025	7th Stamford Purple NFC	7th Fairfield Gray NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Fairfield Ludlowe Middle School / Ludlowe MS Turf Field
9/28/2025	4th Darien White AFC	4th Stamford AFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
09/28/2025	5th New Canaan Red AFC	5th Stamford AFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Stamford High School / Boyle Stadium Turf Field
9/28/2025	6th New Canaan Red AFC	6th Stamford Orange AFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Stamford High School / Boyle Stadium Turf Field
9/28/2025	6th Fairfield Black NFC	6th Stamford Purple NFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford High School / Boyle Stadium Turf Field
09/28/2025	7th New Canaan AFC	7th Stamford Orange AFC	5:00PM - 7:00PM	Stamford High School / Boyle Stadium Turf Field

09/28/2025	7th Darien White NFC	7th Stamford Purple NFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Stamford High School / Boyle Stadium Turf Field
09/28/2025	8th Westport North AFC	8th Stamford AFC	7:00PM - 9:00PM	Stamford High School / Boyle Stadium Turf Field
10/4/2025	6th Wilton AFC	6th Stamford Orange AFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/05/2025	4th Trumbull AFC	4th Stamford AFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/05/2025	5th Stamford AFC	5th Wilton AFC	12:00PM - 2:00PM	Wilton High School / Tom Fujitani Turf Field
10/05/2025	6th Trumbull NFC	6th Stamford Purple NFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/5/2025	7th Wilton AFC	7th Stamford Orange AFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/5/2025	7th Bridgeport NFC	7th Stamford Purple NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/05/2025	8th Stamford AFC	8th Wilton AFC	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Wilton High School / Tom Fujitani Turf Field
10/11/2025	6th Stamford Purple NFC	6th Wilton AFC	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Wilton High School / Tom Fujitani Turf Field
10/11/2025	7th Darien Blue AFC	7th Stamford Purple NFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/12/2025	4th Bridgeport AFC	4th Stamford AFC	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/12/2025	5th Stamford AFC	5th New Canaan Black NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	New Canaan High School / Dunning Stadium Turf Field
10/12/2025	6th Trumbull NFC	6th Stamford Orange AFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field

10/12/2025	7th Trumbull NFC	7th Stamford Orange AFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/12/2025	8th Ridgefield AFC	8th Stamford AFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/18/2025	4th Stamford AFC	4th Darien White AFC	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Darien High School / Stadium Turf Field
10/18/2025	5th Stamford AFC	5th Trumbull NFC	12:30PM - 2:30PM	Trumbull Madison Middle School / Madison Grass Field
10/18/2025	7th Stamford Purple NFC	7th Wilton AFC	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Wilton High School / Tom Fujitani Turf Field
10/19/2025	6th Stamford Orange AFC	6th Darien White NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Darien High School / Stadium Turf Field
10/19/2025	7th Stamford Orange AFC	7th Bridgeport NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Bridgeport Central High School / John F. Kennedy Stadium Turf Field
10/19/2025	8th Darien Blue AFC	8th Stamford AFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/25/2025	5th Stamford AFC	5th Darien White NFC	8:00AM - 10:00AM	Darien High School / Stadium East Turf Field
10/25/2025	6th Stamford Orange AFC	6th Westport NFC	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Westport Saugatuck Elementary School / P.J. Romano Turf Field
10/25/2025	7th Stamford Orange AFC	7th Darien White NFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Darien High School / Stadium Turf Field
10/25/2025	7th Stamford Purple NFC	7th Ridgefield AFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Ridgefield High School / Tiger Hollow II Stadium Turf Field
10/26/2025	6th New Canaan Black NFC	6th Stamford Purple NFC	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Stamford Rippowam Middle School / Rippowam Turf Field
10/26/2025	8th Stamford AFC	8th Norwalk NFC	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Norwalk Brien McMahon High School / Brien McMahon Turf Field